

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

M.A.C.M.A.No.206 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.12.2025	<u>NV, J</u> Sri Aravala Rama Rao, learned counsel requested time for filing Vakalath on behalf of appellant. List the matter after Sankranthi Vacation-2026 for hearing. krk <u>NV, J</u>	